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25 26 27 28 29 30 31 16 H 18 19 20 21 22
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Thur July 4 Fourth of July Holiday

S M T W T F S Mon, July 8 First Day of Summer Session

1 H X* X* 5 6 7 Wed, Aug 16 Last Day of Summer Session S M T W T F S

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

29 30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Mon, Sept 2 Labor Day Holiday 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Tues, Sept 3 & 4 Staff only PDD** 30 31

S M T W T F S Wed, Sept 5 First Day of Fall Session

1 2 3 4 5 Thur, Sept 26 Back to School Night

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Fri, Nov 8 NJEA - No School S M T W T F S

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Fri, Nov 15 ASAH Convention - PDD** 1 2 3 4 5

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Wed, Nov 27 Early Dismissal - Students 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

27 28 29 30 31 Thur/Fri, Nov 28/29 Thanksgiving Recess 13 14 15 16 17 H 19

Tues, Dec 24 Early Dismissal - Students 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Wed, Dec 25 Winter Recess 27 28 29 30

Thurs, Jan 2 School Re-opens

S M T W T F S Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Holiday

1 2 Mon, Feb 17 President's Day Holiday S M T W T F S

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Fri, April 18 Good Friday Holiday 1 2 3

10 11 12 13 14 X* 16 Mon, Apr 21 Spring Recess Begins 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Mon, Apr 28 School Re-opens 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

24 25 26 27 H H 30 Mon, May 26 Memorial Day Holiday 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Fri, June 6 Tentative Graduation Day 25 H 27 28 29 30 31

Fri, June 13 Tentative Last Day of School

S M T W T F S Fri, June 20 Juneteenth

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S M T W T F S

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 15 X* X* X* 19 H 21

29 30 31 1.   January 20, 2025 2.   February 17, 2025 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

3. April 25, 2025 4. April 24, 2025 29 30 1

Early Dismissal LEGEND Early Dismissal (1:00pm)

School not in Session Nov  27,  Dec 24, Mar 28

X* No Students - Staff Only Parent Conferences

PDD** Professional Devel. Day - Staff Only Oct 25     May 2

www.LakeviewSchool.org

March 2024

Additional days needed may be added at the end of June

 Unused days will be taken off the end of June ESY 2025  July 7 - Aug 15 

There are 3 snow days built into the calendar

MAY - 21 days

JUNE - 10 days

Depending on the severity of winter, instructional 

 makeup days MAY be scheduled in the following order:

DEC -  17 days

732-549-5580

APR - 16 days

FEB - 19 days

MAR - 21 days

ESY  2024  DATES

EMERGENCY DISMISSAL - Inclement Weather 1:00pm

2024-2025 Academic Calendar ( 213 days )
School Hours:  9:00am - 3:00pm Mon - Fri

ESY Hours:  Mon - Thur  9:00am - 3:00pm

2024-2025    IMPORTANT  DATES

OCT - 23 days

NOV - 17 days

EXCEPTION: Fri 9:00am - 2:30pm

SEP - 18 days

2024 2025

DELAYED OPENING - Students in at 10:30am

Check school website www.LakeviewSchool.org

For Emergency Closing:

NEW JERSEY INSTITUTE FOR DISABILITIES JAN - 21 days

Office Hours:    8:00am - 4:00pm Mon - Fri

10 Oak Drive, Edison, NJ  08837

July - 18 days

AUG - 12 days **Please keep all parent contact information up to date

for messaging notifications
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